Purchase

Order
Number

P1900030
P1900078
P1900650
P1900926
P1900034
P1901339
P1900079
P1900049
P1900965
P1901375
P1901506
P1900408
P1900183
P1900646
P1901421
P1900115
P1900188
P1900500
P1900550
P1900084
P1900301
P1901471
P1900087
P1901512
P1900486
P1900191
P1900502
P1900086
P1900075
P1900044
P1901038
P1900180
P1900184
P1901361
P1900597
P1900797
P1900308
P1900884
P1900532
P1900238
P1900531
P1900109

Vendor
Entergy
Texas State University San Marcus
SHI Government Solutions, Inc
Air Conduit, LLC
OmniUpdate Inc
Yamaha Motor Corporation
Texas State University San Marcus
Hernandez Office Solutions
Mannings School Supply
Concord USA, Inc.
SETEX Construction Corp
Facility Programming and Consulting Inc
Frey's Landscape LLC

Marsh Waterproofing, Inc

Snap-on Industrial, a division of IDSC Holdings

Evisions, Inc

Calcasieu Mechanical Contractors Inc
Blackboard Inc

Summus Industries

Barnes and Noble Bookstore 251
Equipment Depot Ltd

Equipment Depot Ltd

Ben E Keith Company

Mannings School Supply

Lake Country Chevrolet Inc

Spawglass Construction Corp

Technical Laboratory Systems, Inc
Frey's Landscape LLC

Texas State University San Marcus
ATT

Schindler Elevator Corp

City of Orange

Frey's Landscape LLC

Assessment Technologies Institute, LLC
Blackboard Inc

Assessment Technologies Institute, LLC
Assessment Technologies Institute, LLC
Lamar State College Port Arthur
Technical Laboratory Systems, Inc
Summus Industries

Technical Laboratory Systems, Inc

World Design Marketing

Lamar State College Orange
FY2019 Purchase Orders in Excess of $15,000

As of July 31,

Purchase Order

Amount
15,000.00
15,000.00
16,034.70
16,114.53
16,667.00
16,770.00
17,199.84
17,376.00
17,525.80
18,135.00
19,188.49
22,910.00
23,240.00
23,485.00
23,818.93
24,426.00
25,345.30
26,040.00
26,956.35
28,172.57
28,350.00
28,750.00
30,153.20
34,613.48
35,641.13
36,035.00
36,625.00
39,957.00
44,000.00
50,000.00
52,229.00
55,000.00
56,100.00
61,766.52
70,160.00
71,966.49
87,267.18
89,000.00

105,110.00
119,682.55
134,170.00
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178,545.00

2019

Service or Commodity

Utilities - Electricity -Student Center
Computer Software Maintenance/Support
Computer Software

Maintenance-Clean Cooling Towers
Computer Software

Equipment - Boat Motors

Computer Software Maintenance/Support
Copy Machine Rental and Maintenance
Furniture - Student Center

Computer Software - Xitracs for SACSCOC
Maintenance-Student Center Gym Lighting
Consultant Services

Grounds Maintenance

Building Construction-WEB Waterproofing
Equipment - Yamaha Program

Computer Software Maintenance/Support
Maintenance-Repairs HVAC, Heating,Ventilation
Computer Software/Communication Service
Computer Equipment

Fall 2018 Textbook Advances

Equipment - Forklift

Equipment - Forklift

Brown Estate - Supplies for Events
Furniture - Café

Vehicle

Building Construction-RLL 3rd Floor
Computer Equipment

Grounds Maintenance

Computer Software Maintenance/Support
Telecommunications

Repairs - Elevator A/C Bldg.

Utilities - Water - LSCO

Grounds Maintenance

LVN ATI Testing Package

Computer Software

Consumable - Testing - LVN ATl Online
Consumable - Testing - LVN ATI Online
Contracted Services - Shared Services
Computer Equipment

Computer Equipment

Computer Equipment

Advertising - LSCO



P1900611
P1901029
P1900185
P1900179

Lamar State College Orange
FY2019 Purchase Orders in Excess of $15,000

As of July 31, 2019
Spawglass Construction Corp $ 191,700.00 Renovation - WEB - Marine Buildout
Bayport Training & Technical Center Inc S 194,640.00 Process Technology Equipment-Custom Process Trainer-JET Grant
Encore One LLC dba Marsden South LLC S 349,305.00 Custodial Services

Entergy S 400,000.00 Utilities - Electricity - LSCO



	Purchases in excess of $15000.

